
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 1
Hotz, Lukas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:11:54
Zielzeit: 13:14:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:54

1 10:08:31 10:13:51 10:19:01 00:16:01
2 10:24:06 10:29:57 10:36:07 00:17:06
3 10:41:03 10:46:39 10:52:33 00:16:26
4 10:56:23 11:02:38 11:08:03 00:15:30
5 11:12:13 11:17:40 11:22:42 00:14:39
6 11:25:56 11:31:52 11:37:13 00:14:31
7 11:40:47 11:49:05 11:54:46 00:17:33
8 11:58:22 12:04:24 12:10:13 00:15:27
9 12:16:15 12:23:03 12:28:03 00:17:50
10 12:31:15 12:37:52 12:42:52 00:14:49
11 12:46:16 12:51:18 12:56:08 00:13:16
12 13:05:03 13:10:02 13:14:54 00:18:46

Seite 1 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 2 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 107
Krauße, Daniel
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:17:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:04:38

Seite 3 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 4 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 11
Heck, Leonard
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:15:15
Zielzeit: 13:17:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:15

1 10:06:40 10:11:47 10:16:45 00:14:45
2 10:23:15 10:28:51 10:35:11 00:18:26
3 10:38:45 10:43:59 10:50:24 00:15:13
4 10:54:28 10:59:45 11:05:38 00:15:14
5 11:09:23 11:14:23 11:24:54 00:19:16
6 11:31:09 11:36:05 11:41:46 00:16:52
7 11:45:20 11:50:46 11:55:24 00:13:38
8 12:01:00 12:06:54 12:12:40 00:17:16
9 12:16:25 12:22:22 12:27:58 00:15:18
10 12:31:27 12:37:30 12:42:45 00:14:47
11 12:46:11 12:53:17 12:59:01 00:16:16
12 13:04:15 13:10:44 13:17:15 00:18:14

Seite 5 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 6 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 122
Bopp, Jörg
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:50
Zielzeit: 13:05:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:50

1 10:11:06 10:18:13 10:24:54 00:18:54
2 10:29:12 10:36:16 10:43:46 00:18:52
3 10:47:28 10:54:11 11:00:43 00:16:57
4 11:04:46 11:12:24 11:18:46 00:18:03
5 11:22:42 11:29:28 11:35:15 00:16:29
6 11:39:00 11:45:58 11:51:27 00:16:12
7 11:55:36 12:03:30 12:09:04 00:17:37
8 12:13:48 12:20:30 12:27:45 00:18:41
9 12:32:49 12:40:04 12:46:06 00:18:21
10 12:50:55 12:59:14 13:05:50 00:19:44

Seite 7 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 8 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 124
Suffa , Ronny
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:43:50
Zielzeit: 10:44:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:50

1 10:10:59 10:25:31 10:44:50 00:43:50

Seite 9 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 10 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 128
Meyer, Arvid
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:59:09
Zielzeit: 13:02:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:09

1 10:06:13 10:10:10 10:14:28 00:11:28
2 10:18:23 10:23:33 10:30:17 00:15:49
3 10:33:17 10:38:06 10:43:53 00:13:36
4 10:46:58 10:51:28 10:56:01 00:12:08
5 10:59:10 11:04:06 11:09:12 00:13:11
6 11:13:25 11:18:51 11:23:17 00:14:05
7 11:26:11 11:31:10 11:36:07 00:12:50
8 11:38:52 11:43:29 11:47:56 00:11:49
9 11:51:15 11:56:24 12:01:27 00:13:31
10 12:04:29 12:09:00 12:13:18 00:11:51
11 12:16:47 12:21:26 12:26:00 00:12:42
12 12:29:58 12:34:11 12:38:41 00:12:41
13 12:41:22 12:45:56 12:50:08 00:11:27
14 12:53:19 12:57:57 13:02:09 00:12:01

Seite 11 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 12 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 129
Schnibbe, Mark
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:23:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:22:13 11:53:09

Seite 13 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 14 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 159
Meyer, Quirin
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 02:49:12
Zielzeit: 12:51:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:12

1 10:09:50 10:34:32 10:55:09 00:53:09
2 11:17:40 11:31:29 11:49:32 00:54:23
3 12:18:47 12:33:50 12:51:12 01:01:40

Seite 15 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 16 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 175
Lösche, Frank
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:34:43
Zielzeit: 12:41:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:34:43

1 10:12:51 10:20:07 10:27:43 00:20:43
2 10:32:23 10:38:34 10:47:43 00:20:00
3 10:52:28 11:00:11 11:07:31 00:19:48
4 11:14:34 11:21:48 11:30:09 00:22:38
5 11:34:24 11:40:41 11:47:23 00:17:14
6 11:51:44 11:58:03 12:04:41 00:17:18
7 12:08:51 12:15:11 12:21:34 00:16:53
8 12:27:54 12:34:54 12:41:43 00:20:09

Seite 17 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 18 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 02:49:09
Zielzeit: 12:54:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:09

1 10:13:07 10:24:13 10:34:15 00:29:15
2 10:44:48 11:05:24 11:16:12 00:41:57
3 12:27:59 12:39:39 12:54:09 01:37:57

Seite 19 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 20 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:39:50
Zielzeit: 12:39:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:39:50

1 10:02:59 10:06:59 10:11:13 00:11:13
2 10:15:10 10:19:51 10:26:14 00:15:01
3 10:30:03 10:34:53 10:40:30 00:14:16
4 10:44:49 10:49:38 10:54:33 00:14:03
5 10:57:50 11:02:42 11:08:18 00:13:45
6 11:11:45 11:16:36 11:21:31 00:13:13
7 11:24:35 11:29:33 11:34:30 00:12:59
8 11:37:35 11:42:28 11:47:29 00:12:59
9 11:50:30 11:55:47 12:00:41 00:13:12
10 12:03:49 12:08:18 12:13:01 00:12:20
11 12:16:29 12:21:05 12:25:45 00:12:44
12 12:28:48 12:33:58 12:39:50 00:14:05

Seite 21 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 22 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 195
Siebert , Florian 
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:02:35
Zielzeit: 13:02:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:35

1 10:02:54 10:07:07 10:11:27 00:11:27
2 10:16:44 10:22:30 10:27:20 00:15:53
3 10:30:28 10:35:10 10:40:37 00:13:17
4 10:44:39 10:49:04 10:53:53 00:13:16
5 10:57:01 11:01:41 11:06:21 00:12:28
6 11:09:21 11:15:43 11:20:25 00:14:04
7 11:23:19 11:28:02 11:32:43 00:12:18
8 11:36:39 11:41:27 11:46:22 00:13:39
9 11:49:24 11:54:15 11:59:09 00:12:47
10 12:02:03 12:06:58 12:11:29 00:12:20
11 12:14:37 12:19:19 12:23:40 00:12:11
12 12:26:41 12:31:21 12:36:09 00:12:29
13 12:39:23 12:44:30 12:49:05 00:12:56
14 12:52:11 12:57:53 13:02:35 00:13:30

Seite 23 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 24 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 20
Horn / Fries, Florian 
/ Stefan
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:01
Zielzeit: 13:08:01
Strafzeit: 300     
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:01

1 10:13:57 10:27:46 10:39:17 00:35:17
2 10:58:38 00:19:21
3 11:01:01 00:02:23
4 11:09:16 11:19:39 11:30:33 00:29:32
5 11:35:50 11:55:06 00:24:33
6 12:01:53 12:11:54 12:20:50 00:25:44
7 12:26:33 12:33:15 12:39:09 00:18:19
8 12:46:40 12:58:07 13:08:01 00:28:52

Seite 25 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 26 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 202
Windolph, Marty
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:10:10
Zielzeit: 13:12:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:10

1 10:05:36 10:11:13 10:16:52 00:14:52
2 10:21:32 10:27:38 10:33:04 00:16:12
3 10:36:51 10:42:29 10:48:39 00:15:35
4 10:52:33 10:58:02 11:04:21 00:15:42
5 11:07:51 11:13:22 11:19:19 00:14:58
6 11:22:41 11:28:07 11:33:32 00:14:13
7 11:36:44 11:41:50 11:47:06 00:13:34
8 11:50:24 11:56:02 12:01:02 00:13:56
9 12:04:52 12:10:27 12:15:46 00:14:44
10 12:19:01 12:24:07 12:29:14 00:13:28
11 12:33:49 12:40:05 12:44:56 00:15:42
12 12:48:21 12:53:41 12:58:12 00:13:16
13 13:02:50 13:07:51 13:12:10 00:13:58

Seite 27 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 28 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold , Marcus 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:53
Zielzeit: 13:14:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:53

1 10:11:36 10:16:48 10:24:15 00:18:15
2 10:28:06 10:34:47 10:41:42 00:17:27
3 10:45:56 10:51:24 10:58:30 00:16:48
4 11:02:43 11:08:27 11:14:35 00:16:05
5 11:19:06 11:24:21 11:30:41 00:16:06
6 11:34:18 11:39:46 11:46:22 00:15:41
7 11:52:00 11:57:49 12:03:09 00:16:47
8 12:13:30 12:19:50 12:25:41 00:22:32
9 12:30:24 12:37:07 12:42:32 00:16:51
10 12:46:45 12:52:49 12:58:42 00:16:10
11 13:02:13 13:07:42 13:14:53 00:16:11

Seite 29 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 30 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 211
Fiedler, Mike
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:02:40
Zielzeit: 13:08:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:40

1 10:11:56 10:17:27 10:27:48 00:21:48
2 10:35:45 10:42:49 10:49:47 00:21:59
3 10:54:50 11:01:38 11:07:39 00:17:52
4 11:12:18 11:19:44 11:26:01 00:18:22
5 11:29:34 11:35:19 11:41:39 00:15:38
6 11:45:30 11:51:00 11:56:51 00:15:12
7 12:00:22 12:06:10 12:11:29 00:14:38
8 12:15:18 12:20:45 12:26:23 00:14:54
9 12:30:02 12:35:19 12:40:38 00:14:15
10 12:44:00 12:49:33 12:54:56 00:14:18
11 12:58:18 13:03:37 13:08:40 00:13:44

Seite 31 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 32 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 24
König, Christoph
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:30:50
Zielzeit: 10:36:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:50

1 10:14:28 10:25:50 10:36:50 00:30:50

Seite 33 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 34 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 26
Weiß, Jan
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:06:18
Zielzeit: 13:09:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:18

1 10:09:42 10:18:19 10:27:26 00:24:26
2 10:35:40 10:46:05 10:53:28 00:26:02
3 10:58:54 11:09:44 11:16:23 00:22:55
4 11:22:03 11:29:01 11:37:31 00:21:08
5 11:44:36 11:52:11 11:58:29 00:20:58
6 12:02:19 12:09:20 12:20:37 00:22:08
7 12:24:22 12:31:08 12:39:20 00:18:43
8 12:42:53 12:49:05 12:54:27 00:15:07
9 12:58:08 13:04:13 13:09:18 00:14:51

Seite 35 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 36 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 312
Liebeskind, Martin
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:10:04
Zielzeit: 13:13:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:04

1 10:08:05 10:12:59 10:18:39 00:15:39
2 10:23:58 10:31:18 10:37:54 00:19:15
3 10:43:01 10:48:57 10:54:57 00:17:03
4 10:59:23 11:05:36 11:12:19 00:17:22
5 11:16:46 11:22:39 11:28:41 00:16:22
6 11:33:07 11:38:46 11:44:16 00:15:35
7 11:47:48 11:53:19 11:58:50 00:14:34
8 12:02:16 12:08:04 12:13:03 00:14:13
9 12:19:38 12:25:04 12:29:57 00:16:54
10 12:34:19 12:39:33 12:44:51 00:14:54
11 12:48:19 12:53:27 12:58:09 00:13:18
12 13:02:06 13:07:51 13:13:04 00:14:55

Seite 37 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 38 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 33
Greiner, Christoph
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:02:39
Zielzeit: 13:04:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:39

1 10:08:11 10:16:53 10:24:43 00:22:43
2 10:29:03 10:37:47 10:44:44 00:20:01
3 10:48:38 10:55:17 11:02:30 00:17:46
4 11:06:49 11:13:00 11:20:05 00:17:35
5 11:25:18 11:32:35 11:38:47 00:18:42
6 11:42:19 11:49:23 11:56:15 00:17:28
7 12:00:07 12:06:18 12:12:21 00:16:06
8 12:16:21 12:22:51 12:28:58 00:16:37
9 12:32:42 12:40:57 12:46:36 00:17:38
10 12:50:33 12:58:24 13:04:39 00:18:03

Seite 39 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 40 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:30
Zielzeit: 13:07:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:30

1 10:11:31 10:16:22 10:22:59 00:15:59
2 10:26:25 10:32:14 10:37:59 00:15:00
3 10:42:11 10:47:37 10:53:18 00:15:19
4 10:56:48 11:02:15 11:07:45 00:14:27
5 11:11:39 11:17:17 11:22:55 00:15:10
6 11:26:33 11:32:21 11:38:07 00:15:12
7 11:42:30 11:49:09 11:55:13 00:17:06
8 11:58:59 12:05:01 12:10:12 00:14:59
9 12:13:47 12:19:27 12:24:37 00:14:25
10 12:28:09 12:33:53 12:38:56 00:14:19
11 12:42:31 12:48:01 12:53:35 00:14:39
12 12:56:53 13:02:38 13:07:30 00:13:55

Seite 41 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 42 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 39
Knott, Maximilian
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:58:23
Zielzeit: 13:01:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:23

1 10:06:45 10:11:28 10:17:11 00:14:11
2 10:21:50 10:27:57 10:33:17 00:16:06
3 10:36:57 10:41:55 10:47:13 00:13:56
4 10:50:54 10:55:54 11:01:15 00:14:02
5 11:04:21 11:09:15 11:14:39 00:13:24
6 11:17:54 11:22:51 11:28:15 00:13:36
7 11:32:01 11:37:07 11:41:43 00:13:28
8 11:44:59 11:49:59 11:55:10 00:13:27
9 11:58:18 12:03:12 12:07:57 00:12:47
10 12:12:43 12:17:42 12:22:37 00:14:40
11 12:25:58 12:30:39 12:35:24 00:12:47
12 12:38:41 12:44:28 12:49:08 00:13:44
13 12:52:19 12:56:53 13:01:23 00:12:15

Seite 43 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 44 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer , Marcel
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:02:18
Zielzeit: 13:04:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:18

1 10:05:16 10:09:28 10:13:59 00:11:59
2 10:18:07 10:23:45 10:30:27 00:16:28
3 10:34:44 10:39:29 10:45:28 00:15:01
4 10:48:37 10:54:00 10:58:53 00:13:25
5 11:02:14 11:06:51 11:11:18 00:12:25
6 11:14:12 11:19:02 11:23:26 00:12:08
7 11:26:23 11:31:06 11:35:49 00:12:23
8 11:39:24 11:44:14 11:48:47 00:12:58
9 11:52:06 11:57:11 12:01:45 00:12:58
10 12:04:40 12:09:28 12:13:55 00:12:10
11 12:16:50 12:22:07 12:26:57 00:13:02
12 12:30:00 12:34:32 12:39:10 00:12:13
13 12:42:22 12:46:52 12:51:47 00:12:37
14 12:54:52 12:59:26 13:04:18 00:12:31

Seite 45 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 46 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 456
Heinrich, Nico
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:57
Zielzeit: 13:03:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:57

1 10:07:00 10:11:52 10:17:59 00:14:59
2 10:24:22 10:31:25 10:44:43 00:26:44
3 10:51:28 10:57:50 11:07:15 00:22:32
4 11:11:14 11:17:57 11:23:40 00:16:25
5 11:27:30 11:33:00 11:37:57 00:14:17
6 11:41:34 11:46:40 11:51:38 00:13:41
7 11:54:57 12:00:05 12:05:13 00:13:35
8 12:10:18 12:15:25 12:20:27 00:15:14
9 12:24:18 12:29:43 12:35:31 00:15:04
10 12:39:44 12:44:52 12:50:19 00:14:48
11 12:53:44 12:59:07 13:03:57 00:13:38

Seite 47 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 48 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 49
Luxner / Marowsky, 
Matthias / 
Christoph
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:28:03
Zielzeit: 10:32:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:03

1 10:09:55 10:16:36 10:32:03 00:28:03

Seite 49 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 50 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 53
Fiebig, Sven
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:56:20
Zielzeit: 12:57:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:20

1 10:06:09 10:22:26 10:40:21 00:39:21
2 11:25:02 11:30:48 11:37:41 00:57:20
3 11:41:11 11:48:07 11:54:41 00:17:00
4 11:59:05 12:05:10 12:10:40 00:15:59
5 12:14:56 12:21:20 12:29:51 00:19:11
6 12:43:21 12:50:09 12:57:20 00:27:29

Seite 51 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 52 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 648
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 02:23:24
Zielzeit: 12:30:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:23:24

1 11:01:04 11:45:36 12:30:24 02:23:24

Seite 53 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 54 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, Günter
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:08:37
Zielzeit: 13:14:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:37

1 10:10:47 10:16:05 10:23:14 00:17:14
2 10:27:21 10:34:19 10:44:14 00:21:00
3 10:47:54 10:53:21 10:58:57 00:14:43
4 11:02:40 11:08:14 11:14:06 00:15:09
5 11:17:44 11:23:15 11:28:46 00:14:40
6 11:34:15 11:39:17 11:44:26 00:15:40
7 11:47:59 11:52:48 11:57:55 00:13:29
8 12:01:25 12:06:45 12:11:58 00:14:03
9 12:15:28 12:20:20 12:25:27 00:13:29
10 12:29:47 12:35:02 12:41:09 00:15:42
11 12:45:21 12:51:02 12:56:50 00:15:41
12 13:01:34 13:09:12 13:14:37 00:17:47

Seite 55 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 56 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 772
Staltmeir, Luis
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:00:47
Zielzeit: 13:02:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:47

1 10:05:12 10:09:33 10:14:06 00:12:06
2 10:18:03 10:22:38 10:27:05 00:12:59
3 10:30:04 10:34:42 10:40:18 00:13:13
4 10:44:32 10:48:46 10:53:39 00:13:21
5 10:57:00 11:01:47 11:06:25 00:12:46
6 11:09:34 11:14:09 11:18:56 00:12:31
7 11:22:07 11:26:29 11:31:26 00:12:30
8 11:34:59 11:39:50 11:44:39 00:13:13
9 11:47:50 11:52:13 11:56:56 00:12:17
10 12:00:12 12:04:52 12:10:02 00:13:06
11 12:13:33 12:18:11 12:23:06 00:13:04
12 12:26:22 12:31:15 12:36:02 00:12:56
13 12:40:02 12:44:56 12:50:16 00:14:14
14 12:53:27 12:58:11 13:02:47 00:12:31

Seite 57 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 58 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 792
Neubauer , Karsten 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:00:18
Zielzeit: 13:03:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:18

1 10:06:04 10:11:41 10:17:19 00:14:19
2 10:22:52 10:28:26 10:33:26 00:16:07
3 10:36:45 10:41:56 10:46:52 00:13:26
4 10:50:45 10:55:43 11:00:33 00:13:41
5 11:03:39 11:08:40 11:13:55 00:13:22
6 11:17:18 11:23:10 11:28:11 00:14:16
7 11:31:22 11:36:14 11:41:06 00:12:55
8 11:44:25 11:49:31 11:54:23 00:13:17
9 12:00:42 12:06:00 12:10:48 00:16:25
10 12:13:54 12:18:41 12:23:09 00:12:21
11 12:26:23 12:32:31 12:37:07 00:13:58
12 12:40:49 12:46:09 12:50:50 00:13:43
13 12:53:58 12:58:59 13:03:18 00:12:28

Seite 59 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 60 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 797
Zill, Matthias
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:03:17
Zielzeit: 13:09:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:17

1 10:10:10 10:15:26 10:23:21 00:17:21
2 10:27:32 10:33:02 10:38:25 00:15:04
3 10:42:14 10:47:14 10:52:27 00:14:02
4 10:56:04 11:00:59 11:06:00 00:13:33
5 11:09:19 11:14:12 11:19:24 00:13:24
6 11:22:45 11:27:24 11:32:26 00:13:02
7 11:35:32 11:40:46 11:46:50 00:14:24
8 11:52:01 11:57:52 12:03:08 00:16:18
9 12:06:24 12:11:38 12:16:42 00:13:34
10 12:19:54 12:25:13 12:30:02 00:13:20
11 12:33:17 12:38:43 12:43:22 00:13:20
12 12:46:21 12:51:06 12:56:09 00:12:47
13 13:00:06 13:04:47 13:09:17 00:13:08

Seite 61 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 62 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 804
Weckert / Thomae, 
Frank / Nathalie
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:01
Zielzeit: 13:08:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:01

1 10:10:01 10:16:00 10:25:15 00:21:15
2 10:31:39 10:38:02 10:47:33 00:22:18
3 10:54:06 11:03:41 11:14:44 00:27:11
4 11:19:42 11:32:18 11:42:35 00:27:51
5 11:47:42 11:54:12 12:03:59 00:21:24
6 12:09:34 12:16:47 12:24:54 00:20:55
7 12:32:13 12:40:52 12:48:08 00:23:14
8 12:52:50 13:01:22 13:08:01 00:19:53

Seite 63 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 64 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 805
Mösch / Ludwig, 
Arne / Markus
Runden: 16

GesFZ: 03:05:04
Zielzeit: 13:09:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:04

1 10:07:19 10:11:23 10:15:26 00:11:26
2 10:19:08 10:24:03 10:29:26 00:14:00
3 10:32:24 10:36:26 10:41:18 00:11:52
4 10:45:28 10:49:28 10:54:10 00:12:52
5 10:57:05 11:01:19 11:05:57 00:11:47
6 11:08:54 11:13:09 11:17:48 00:11:51
7 11:20:59 11:24:49 11:29:17 00:11:29
8 11:31:44 11:35:53 11:40:06 00:10:49
9 11:42:44 11:47:12 11:51:16 00:11:10
10 11:53:50 11:57:56 12:02:20 00:11:04
11 12:05:51 12:09:50 12:14:02 00:11:42
12 12:16:42 12:20:41 12:25:47 00:11:45
13 12:28:33 12:32:34 12:37:11 00:11:24
14 12:40:10 12:44:11 12:48:15 00:11:04
15 12:51:27 12:55:09 12:58:49 00:10:34
16 13:01:22 13:05:07 13:09:04 00:10:15

Seite 65 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 66 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 806
Heinrich / Heinrich, 
Frank / Tobias
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:16
Zielzeit: 13:02:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:16

1 10:08:40 10:15:18 10:24:16 00:20:16
2 10:30:01 10:41:03 10:52:27 00:28:11
3 10:58:50 11:06:58 11:16:19 00:23:52
4 11:20:48 11:26:23 11:32:52 00:16:33
5 11:36:55 11:45:50 11:51:20 00:18:28
6 11:57:09 12:05:39 12:13:06 00:21:46
7 12:18:01 12:23:37 12:28:35 00:15:29
8 12:33:57 12:41:20 12:47:36 00:19:01
9 12:51:48 12:57:25 13:02:16 00:14:40

Seite 67 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 68 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 809
Schade, Oskar
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:23:16 10:33:21 10:44:38 00:35:38
2 10:57:20 11:07:54

Seite 69 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 70 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 813
Richter, Benjamin
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:03:00
Zielzeit: 13:12:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:00

1 10:16:39 10:23:48 10:30:37 00:21:37
2 10:34:45 10:40:36 10:46:05 00:15:28
3 10:49:27 10:54:33 10:59:25 00:13:20
4 11:02:39 11:08:18 11:13:21 00:13:56
5 11:16:38 11:22:02 11:26:57 00:13:36
6 11:29:58 11:35:23 11:40:45 00:13:48
7 11:43:58 11:49:16 11:54:07 00:13:22
8 11:57:01 12:02:02 12:06:46 00:12:39
9 12:09:46 12:14:49 12:20:31 00:13:45
10 12:24:26 12:29:25 12:33:53 00:13:22
11 12:36:58 12:42:25 12:46:54 00:13:01
12 12:49:58 12:55:01 12:59:23 00:12:29
13 13:02:20 13:07:39 13:12:00 00:12:37

Seite 71 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 72 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 814
Rössig, Dominik
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:59:36
Zielzeit: 13:08:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:36

1 10:20:53 10:29:30 10:39:46 00:30:46
2 10:45:11 10:53:16 11:02:51 00:23:05
3 11:08:08 11:16:08 11:24:16 00:21:25
4 12:38:00 12:45:08 12:53:09 01:28:53
5 12:56:57 13:03:07 13:08:36 00:15:27

Seite 73 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 74 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 815
Köchermann, Arne
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:12
Zielzeit: 13:07:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:12

1 10:21:03 10:29:38 10:37:46 00:28:46
2 10:43:08 10:49:24 10:56:24 00:18:38
3 11:00:32 11:06:39 11:12:47 00:16:23
4 11:16:31 11:23:00 11:29:09 00:16:22
5 11:32:58 11:39:04 11:45:59 00:16:50
6 11:49:51 11:56:23 12:02:23 00:16:24
7 12:05:58 12:13:33 12:20:25 00:18:02
8 12:23:57 12:31:15 12:37:42 00:17:17
9 12:41:56 12:47:30 12:52:57 00:15:15
10 12:57:16 13:02:27 13:07:12 00:14:15

Seite 75 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 76 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 816
Rettig, Stefan 
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:47:33
Zielzeit: 12:56:33
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:48:33

1 10:18:56 10:27:54 10:35:42 00:26:42
2 10:42:44 10:51:17 10:58:30 00:22:48
3 11:03:02 11:09:53 11:21:09 00:22:39
4 11:25:31 11:34:58 11:41:32 00:20:23
5 11:54:15 12:01:14 12:07:14 00:25:42
6 12:10:55 12:16:56 12:23:09 00:15:55
7 12:27:34 12:41:53 00:18:44
8 12:45:24 12:50:53 12:56:33 00:14:40

Seite 77 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 78 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 820
Herrmann, Julian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:48:25
Zielzeit: 12:57:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:48:25

1 10:16:42 10:22:34 10:27:53 00:18:53
2 10:31:42 10:37:43 10:43:51 00:15:58
3 10:47:28 10:52:59 10:58:35 00:14:44
4 11:01:54 11:07:39 11:13:13 00:14:38
5 11:16:33 11:22:41 11:28:22 00:15:09
6 11:31:33 11:37:03 11:43:21 00:14:59
7 11:47:03 11:53:27 11:59:13 00:15:52
8 12:02:26 12:08:11 12:13:09 00:13:56
9 12:16:43 12:22:28 12:27:59 00:14:50
10 12:31:16 12:36:57 12:41:55 00:13:56
11 12:46:54 12:52:34 12:57:25 00:15:30

Seite 79 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 80 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 822
Langecker, Matthias
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:42
Zielzeit: 13:12:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:42

1 10:16:17 10:25:40 10:33:36 00:24:36
2 10:37:18 10:43:44 10:50:10 00:16:34
3 10:54:19 11:00:38 11:06:49 00:16:39
4 11:10:32 11:16:42 11:22:00 00:15:11
5 11:25:30 11:34:23 11:41:22 00:19:22
6 11:45:11 11:51:54 11:58:37 00:17:15
7 12:03:23 12:11:13 12:17:57 00:19:20
8 12:23:04 12:29:22 12:35:07 00:17:10
9 12:40:07 12:50:21 12:56:17 00:21:10
10 13:00:17 13:06:07 13:12:42 00:16:25

Seite 81 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 82 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 827
Finkel, Simon
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:26:25
Zielzeit: 10:35:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:25

1 10:20:13 10:28:04 10:35:25 00:26:25

Seite 83 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 84 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 834
Ebenau, Jörg
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:11:54
Zielzeit: 13:18:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:54

1 10:14:40 10:24:35 10:33:55 00:26:55
2 10:42:11 10:51:49 11:02:45 00:28:50
3 11:09:51 11:19:16 11:31:23 00:28:38
4 11:39:08 11:47:17 11:53:13 00:21:50
5 11:59:44 12:07:07 12:14:34 00:21:21
6 12:20:26 12:28:57 12:38:05 00:23:31
7 12:44:25 12:51:23 12:58:19 00:20:14
8 13:04:49 13:13:02 13:18:54 00:20:35

Seite 85 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 86 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 836
Michallek / 
Geisenhainer, Tonio 
/ Rüdiger
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:27
Zielzeit: 13:04:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:27

1 10:08:25 10:13:28 10:19:13 00:15:13
2 10:24:49 10:32:27 10:40:45 00:21:32
3 10:45:51 10:51:37 10:58:42 00:17:57
4 11:02:20 11:08:32 11:14:22 00:15:40
5 11:19:49 11:25:59 11:32:00 00:17:38
6 11:35:44 11:42:00 11:47:32 00:15:32
7 11:51:35 11:57:14 12:03:01 00:15:29
8 12:06:28 12:12:14 12:17:34 00:14:33
9 12:22:14 12:28:07 12:33:36 00:16:02
10 12:38:44 12:45:00 12:50:43 00:17:07
11 12:54:19 12:59:30 13:04:27 00:13:44

Seite 87 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 88 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 837
Hering, Franziska
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 02:19:52
Zielzeit: 12:27:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:19:52

1 10:30:18 10:59:28 11:13:35 01:05:35
2 11:21:25 11:32:49 11:45:55 00:32:20
3 11:54:56 12:08:03 12:27:52 00:41:57

Seite 89 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 90 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 839
Bartl / Vogel, 
Jeremy / Marvin
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:59:12
Zielzeit: 13:03:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:12

1 10:07:48 10:11:58 10:16:34 00:12:34
2 10:20:35 10:26:40 10:31:34 00:15:00
3 10:35:49 10:41:00 10:46:35 00:15:01
4 10:51:00 10:57:04 11:02:57 00:16:22
5 11:06:38 11:11:23 11:16:17 00:13:20
6 11:19:27 11:24:25 11:29:10 00:12:53
7 11:33:08 11:37:57 11:42:56 00:13:46
8 11:46:12 11:51:32 11:56:49 00:13:53
9 12:00:32 12:06:24 12:10:48 00:13:59
10 12:13:59 12:18:50 12:23:13 00:12:25
11 12:27:00 12:31:55 12:36:57 00:13:44
12 12:40:37 12:45:49 12:50:49 00:13:52
13 12:54:11 12:58:53 13:03:12 00:12:23

Seite 91 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 92 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 840
Höfer / Roeser, 
Steffen / Sebastian
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:06:34
Zielzeit: 13:10:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:34

1 10:07:42 10:12:47 10:18:35 00:14:35
2 10:24:37 10:30:31 10:37:07 00:18:32
3 10:40:58 10:46:45 10:52:35 00:15:28
4 10:56:04 11:01:29 11:06:53 00:14:18
5 11:11:08 11:16:46 11:22:03 00:15:10
6 11:25:34 11:31:12 11:36:39 00:14:36
7 11:40:29 11:46:23 11:51:32 00:14:53
8 11:54:44 11:59:42 12:04:34 00:13:02
9 12:08:19 12:13:07 12:18:34 00:14:00
10 12:21:54 12:27:04 12:32:23 00:13:49
11 12:36:15 12:41:00 12:45:46 00:13:23
12 12:48:55 12:53:31 12:58:16 00:12:30
13 13:01:34 13:06:12 13:10:34 00:12:18

Seite 93 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 94 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 842
Stelmasik, Darius
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:54:38
Zielzeit: 13:03:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:38

1 10:15:49 10:20:32 10:27:05 00:18:05
2 10:30:11 10:35:01 10:44:14 00:17:09
3 10:47:46 10:52:38 10:58:25 00:14:11
4 11:01:30 11:06:06 11:11:19 00:12:54
5 11:14:30 11:20:46 11:25:27 00:14:08
6 11:28:29 11:33:18 11:38:10 00:12:43
7 11:42:56 11:47:54 11:53:43 00:15:33
8 11:56:56 12:01:55 12:06:37 00:12:54
9 12:09:51 12:15:00 12:21:58 00:15:21
10 12:26:14 12:31:19 12:36:17 00:14:19
11 12:40:03 12:44:43 12:50:39 00:14:22
12 12:53:57 12:58:50 13:03:38 00:12:59

Seite 95 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 96 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 845
Kretzschmar / 
Gärtitz, Mario / Tilo
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:01:24
Zielzeit: 13:05:24
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:24

1 10:09:55 10:15:22 10:22:58 00:18:58
2 10:39:34 10:59:23 11:12:20 00:49:22
3 11:17:33 11:23:23 11:29:45 00:17:25
4 11:33:02 11:38:53 11:45:03 00:15:18
5 11:52:16 12:07:19 12:18:41 00:33:38
6 12:23:34 12:29:32 12:35:01 00:16:20
7 12:38:13 12:49:56 00:14:55
8 12:53:31 13:00:12 13:05:24 00:15:28

Seite 97 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 98 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 846
Beck, Alexander
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:03:22
Zielzeit: 13:03:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:22

1 10:03:20 10:08:07 10:13:08 00:13:08
2 10:19:11 10:26:31 10:32:05 00:18:57
3 10:35:38 10:41:09 10:46:29 00:14:24
4 10:50:24 10:55:34 11:01:01 00:14:32
5 11:03:57 11:09:12 11:14:17 00:13:16
6 11:17:40 11:22:35 11:27:46 00:13:29
7 11:30:56 11:35:32 11:40:44 00:12:58
8 11:45:32 11:50:35 11:55:04 00:14:20
9 11:58:17 12:03:05 12:07:36 00:12:32
10 12:10:29 12:15:20 12:22:31 00:14:55
11 12:25:35 12:30:07 12:35:14 00:12:43
12 12:38:16 12:42:55 12:49:49 00:14:35
13 12:53:52 12:58:38 13:03:22 00:13:33

Seite 99 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 100 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 853
Schubert, Mario
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:52:04
Zielzeit: 13:01:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:04

1 10:21:39 10:30:41 10:40:00 00:31:00
2 10:45:36 10:53:09 11:06:45 00:26:45
3 11:12:32 11:21:58 11:40:10 00:33:25
4 11:53:34 12:04:52 12:12:03 00:31:53
5 12:18:58 12:27:00 12:34:40 00:22:37
6 12:40:39 12:52:44 13:01:04 00:26:24

Seite 101 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 102 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 855
Sittel, Michael 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:45:51
Zielzeit: 12:54:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:45:51

1 10:19:18 10:26:37 10:32:51 00:23:51
2 10:36:40 10:42:12 10:49:14 00:16:23
3 10:53:23 10:59:35 11:05:29 00:16:15
4 11:09:18 11:15:47 11:21:17 00:15:48
5 11:24:55 11:30:58 11:36:49 00:15:32
6 11:40:06 11:46:02 11:51:02 00:14:13
7 11:54:45 12:00:54 12:06:19 00:15:17
8 12:09:58 12:16:14 12:21:46 00:15:27
9 12:26:51 12:33:27 12:39:13 00:17:27
10 12:42:38 12:49:22 12:54:51 00:15:38

Seite 103 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 104 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 857
Fuchs, Tobias 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:33
Zielzeit: 13:05:33
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:33

1 10:15:18 10:20:43 10:27:27 00:18:27
2 10:32:12 10:38:41 10:47:12 00:19:45
3 10:51:37 10:58:28 11:07:10 00:19:58
4 11:11:54 11:19:08 11:25:34 00:18:24
5 11:36:00 11:49:13 11:54:38 00:29:04
6 11:58:22 12:04:14 12:10:45 00:16:07
7 12:14:23 12:20:14 12:25:39 00:14:54
8 12:28:59 12:34:04 12:39:26 00:13:47
9 12:43:04 12:52:31 00:13:05
10 12:55:40 13:00:34 13:05:33 00:13:02

Seite 105 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 106 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 858
Kemter, Marko
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:56:01
Zielzeit: 13:05:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:01

1 10:18:22 10:25:57 10:33:31 00:24:31
2 10:37:13 10:43:34 10:50:17 00:16:46
3 10:54:53 11:01:55 11:07:58 00:17:41
4 11:12:27 11:19:39 11:26:59 00:19:01
5 11:34:14 11:40:19 11:46:19 00:19:20
6 11:49:51 11:56:54 12:02:52 00:16:33
7 12:06:26 12:12:10 12:17:35 00:14:43
8 12:22:00 12:27:47 12:33:22 00:15:47
9 12:36:55 12:43:24 12:48:41 00:15:19
10 12:52:42 12:58:56 13:05:01 00:16:20

Seite 107 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 108 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 865
Schumacher, Chris
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:59:20
Zielzeit: 11:08:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:20

1 10:25:18 10:43:38 11:08:20 00:59:20

Seite 109 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 110 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Stopperan , Robin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:57
Zielzeit: 13:02:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:57

1 10:09:28 10:15:31 10:23:33 00:20:33
2 10:27:51 10:34:58 10:43:35 00:20:02
3 10:47:24 10:54:54 11:01:25 00:17:50
4 11:05:15 11:11:28 11:19:13 00:17:48
5 11:23:08 11:30:00 11:35:45 00:16:32
6 11:39:49 11:46:20 11:52:17 00:16:32
7 11:56:52 12:03:09 12:09:36 00:17:19
8 12:13:52 12:20:09 12:25:37 00:16:01
9 12:36:25 12:42:13 12:47:45 00:22:08
10 12:51:18 12:57:50 13:02:57 00:15:12

Seite 111 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 112 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 871
Wolters , Philipp 
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:54:14
Zielzeit: 13:03:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:14

1 10:21:10 10:29:20 10:37:01 00:28:01
2 10:43:15 10:48:38 10:55:37 00:18:36
3 11:00:27 11:06:19 11:14:14 00:18:37
4 11:19:22 11:26:12 11:33:18 00:19:04
5 11:37:20 11:50:54 11:56:36 00:23:18
6 12:00:09 12:13:04 12:20:29 00:23:53
7 12:27:50 12:36:25 12:43:25 00:22:56
8 12:49:31 12:55:51 13:03:14 00:19:49

Seite 113 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 114 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 872
Viertel, Steffen
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:06:42
Zielzeit: 13:13:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:42

1 10:17:31 10:26:11 10:38:25 00:31:25
2 10:48:26 10:58:20 11:07:32 00:29:07
3 11:13:35 11:24:07 11:35:30 00:27:58
4 11:48:23 11:57:44 12:05:22 00:29:52
5 12:09:57 12:20:06 12:28:27 00:23:05
6 12:40:59 12:48:34 12:56:15 00:27:48
7 13:00:33 13:08:01 13:13:42 00:17:27

Seite 115 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 116 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 875
Voith, Rainer
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:57:59
Zielzeit: 13:03:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:59

1 10:10:16 10:15:58 10:23:05 00:17:05
2 10:26:32 10:32:00 10:39:04 00:15:59
3 10:43:04 10:48:30 10:54:15 00:15:11
4 10:57:59 11:03:45 11:09:51 00:15:36
5 11:13:45 11:19:19 11:24:38 00:14:47
6 11:28:03 11:33:26 11:38:40 00:14:02
7 11:41:59 11:47:23 11:52:28 00:13:48
8 11:56:11 12:01:41 12:07:05 00:14:37
9 12:10:22 12:15:42 12:21:27 00:14:22
10 12:24:54 12:30:06 12:35:14 00:13:47
11 12:39:36 12:44:49 12:50:07 00:14:53
12 12:53:34 12:59:01 13:03:59 00:13:52

Seite 117 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 118 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 886
Laude, Jonas
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:57:13
Zielzeit: 13:06:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:13

1 10:19:24 10:31:21 10:41:00 00:32:00
2 10:46:40 10:56:17 11:07:11 00:26:11
3 11:12:03 11:22:12 11:36:29 00:29:18
4 11:43:56 11:56:40 12:03:39 00:27:10
5 12:08:25 12:15:57 12:25:05 00:21:26
6 12:29:43 12:38:35 12:45:30 00:20:25
7 12:50:20 12:58:30 13:06:13 00:20:43

Seite 119 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 120 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 887
Laude, Eric
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:22:13 10:29:46 10:44:31 00:35:31
2 10:53:31

Seite 121 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 122 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 891
Tröscher, Florian
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:16:57 10:24:21 10:32:23 00:23:23
2 10:36:20 10:41:50 10:49:22 00:16:59
3 10:53:19 10:58:47 11:05:53 00:16:31
4 11:09:29 11:16:01 11:21:21 00:15:28
5 11:27:24 11:32:55 11:38:34 00:17:13
6 11:41:52 11:47:50

Seite 123 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 124 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 892
Lagleder, Manfred
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:51
Zielzeit: 13:07:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:51

1 10:38:35 10:46:23 10:53:30 00:47:30
2 10:57:31 11:03:53 11:12:53 00:19:23
3 11:16:54 11:23:32 11:30:02 00:17:09
4 11:33:40 11:40:01 11:46:04 00:16:02
5 11:49:40 11:56:47 12:02:14 00:16:10
6 12:05:48 12:11:59 12:17:57 00:15:43
7 12:21:46 12:27:59 12:34:16 00:16:19
8 12:39:35 12:45:42 12:51:41 00:17:25
9 12:55:41 13:01:52 13:07:51 00:16:10

Seite 125 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 126 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 893
Ziegler, Mark
Runden: 15

GesFZ: 03:02:01
Zielzeit: 13:02:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:01

1 10:03:00 10:06:40 10:10:40 00:10:40
2 10:14:05 10:17:57 10:22:29 00:11:49
3 10:25:05 10:30:17 10:35:01 00:12:32
4 10:37:45 10:41:58 10:46:34 00:11:33
5 10:49:39 10:54:04 10:58:36 00:12:02
6 11:01:26 11:05:40 11:10:30 00:11:54
7 11:13:39 11:19:14 11:24:06 00:13:36
8 11:27:08 11:31:13 11:35:53 00:11:47
9 11:38:43 11:43:13 11:47:37 00:11:44
10 11:53:13 11:57:36 12:02:54 00:15:17
11 12:05:42 12:09:52 12:14:08 00:11:14
12 12:16:54 12:21:08 12:25:25 00:11:17
13 12:28:12 12:32:42 12:37:00 00:11:35
14 12:40:11 12:44:39 12:50:05 00:13:05
15 12:52:59 12:57:45 13:02:01 00:11:56

Seite 127 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 128 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 894
Tänzer, Paul
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 03:01:33
Zielzeit: 13:06:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:33

1 10:15:28 10:28:31 10:42:03 00:37:03
2 11:02:05 11:13:52 11:25:18 00:43:15
3 11:47:28 11:57:26 12:08:10 00:42:52
4 12:15:13 12:25:31 12:35:57 00:27:47
5 12:47:43 12:58:44 13:06:33 00:30:36

Seite 129 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 130 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 896
Hädrich / Hädrich, 
Martin / Gregor
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:07:03
Zielzeit: 13:11:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:03

1 10:07:17 10:11:32 10:16:18 00:12:18
2 10:20:30 10:25:31 10:31:00 00:14:42
3 10:35:09 10:40:31 10:45:33 00:14:33
4 10:48:42 10:53:56 10:59:06 00:13:33
5 11:02:15 11:06:43 11:11:53 00:12:47
6 11:16:12 11:21:56 11:26:52 00:14:59
7 11:30:27 11:35:44 11:41:36 00:14:44
8 11:45:01 11:50:26 11:55:18 00:13:42
9 11:58:58 12:03:00 12:07:18 00:12:00
10 12:10:03 12:14:14 12:18:50 00:11:32
11 12:22:29 12:27:10 12:31:50 00:13:00
12 12:34:43 12:39:17 12:43:37 00:11:47
13 12:47:09 12:51:46 12:56:05 00:12:28
14 13:02:02 13:06:22 13:11:03 00:14:58

Seite 131 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 132 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 899
Körner / Kunz, 
Robert / Tobias
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 02:38:13
Zielzeit: 12:42:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:38:13

1 10:14:44 10:37:39 11:08:35 01:04:35
2 11:44:31 11:53:41 12:09:05 01:00:30
3 12:18:00 12:30:54 12:42:13 00:33:08

Seite 133 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 134 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 900
Sauerbrey, Chris 
Ole 
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:54:25
Zielzeit: 13:03:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:25

1 10:15:10 10:19:24 10:24:02 00:15:02
2 10:27:01 10:31:37 10:36:35 00:12:33
3 10:39:37 10:44:02 10:49:03 00:12:28
4 10:52:17 10:57:08 11:02:35 00:13:32
5 11:05:25 11:10:12 11:14:49 00:12:14
6 11:17:48 11:22:27 11:26:49 00:12:00
7 11:29:42 11:34:26 11:38:46 00:11:57
8 11:43:27 11:48:12 11:52:47 00:14:01
9 11:55:45 12:00:25 12:04:31 00:11:44
10 12:07:16 12:11:45 12:16:24 00:11:53
11 12:19:13 12:23:26 12:27:50 00:11:26
12 12:30:53 12:35:23 12:39:40 00:11:50
13 12:43:02 12:47:24 12:51:47 00:12:07
14 12:54:38 12:59:04 13:03:25 00:11:38

Seite 135 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 136 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 902
Bode, Gregor
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:49
Zielzeit: 13:02:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:49

1 10:10:04 10:15:55 10:24:21 00:18:21
2 10:27:43 10:33:12 10:38:18 00:13:57
3 10:42:08 10:46:49 10:52:25 00:14:07
4 10:55:41 11:01:16 11:06:44 00:14:19
5 11:10:21 11:15:51 11:21:03 00:14:19
6 11:24:18 11:29:42 11:35:24 00:14:21
7 11:38:40 11:44:47 11:50:03 00:14:39
8 11:54:39 11:59:55 12:05:08 00:15:05
9 12:08:17 12:15:17 12:20:55 00:15:47
10 12:24:31 12:30:02 12:35:08 00:14:13
11 12:48:03 12:56:05 13:02:49 00:27:41

Seite 137 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 138 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 907
Wickenträger, 
Joscha
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:36:03
Zielzeit: 12:45:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:36:03

1 10:23:46 10:33:51 10:46:22 00:37:22
2 10:52:45 11:02:08 11:10:18 00:23:56
3 11:15:29 11:23:40 11:32:35 00:22:17
4 11:39:57 11:50:10 11:57:07 00:24:32
5 12:02:25 12:09:57 12:21:40 00:24:33
6 12:27:44 12:37:12 12:45:03 00:23:23

Seite 139 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 140 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 912
Schwörke, Philipp
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:45:22
Zielzeit: 10:54:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:22

1 10:19:29 10:28:08 10:35:17 00:26:17
2 10:39:11 10:46:30 10:54:22 00:19:05

Seite 141 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 142 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 913
Weckwerth, Heiko
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 02:11:21
Zielzeit: 12:18:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:11:21

1 10:18:56 10:29:06 10:40:14 00:33:14
2 10:46:35 11:02:47 11:17:23 00:37:09
3 11:23:45 11:38:41 11:49:10 00:31:47
4 11:55:44 12:05:28 12:18:21 00:29:11

Seite 143 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 144 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 914
Olm, Volker
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:45:23
Zielzeit: 10:52:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:23

1 10:15:31 10:30:27 10:52:23 00:45:23

Seite 145 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 146 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 916
Linke / Lorz, Mario 
/ Florian
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 01:57:09
Zielzeit: 12:01:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:57:09

1 10:16:55 10:37:25 10:55:19 00:51:19
2 11:17:44 11:36:59 12:01:09 01:05:50

Seite 147 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 148 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 918
Stahn, Michael
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:43:10
Zielzeit: 10:52:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:10

1 10:22:39 10:33:40 10:52:10 00:43:10

Seite 149 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 150 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 920
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:55:34
Zielzeit: 13:04:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:34

1 10:15:03 10:19:15 10:23:49 00:14:49
2 10:26:55 10:31:10 10:37:16 00:13:27
3 10:40:40 10:45:16 10:50:17 00:13:01
4 10:53:26 10:57:53 11:02:48 00:12:31
5 11:05:58 11:10:31 11:15:02 00:12:14
6 11:18:05 11:22:45 11:27:41 00:12:39
7 11:30:35 11:35:02 11:39:48 00:12:07
8 11:43:00 11:47:39 11:52:09 00:12:21
9 11:56:12 12:00:28 12:04:47 00:12:38
10 12:07:35 12:12:03 12:16:47 00:12:00
11 12:19:38 12:23:52 12:28:23 00:11:36
12 12:31:19 12:36:05 12:40:45 00:12:22
13 12:43:42 12:48:04 12:52:32 00:11:47
14 12:55:29 12:59:59 13:04:34 00:12:02

Seite 151 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 152 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 922
Schraps, Dominic 
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:03:57
Zielzeit: 13:12:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:57

1 10:17:34 10:24:00 10:30:44 00:21:44
2 10:35:05 10:40:55 10:46:23 00:15:39
3 10:50:25 10:55:30 11:01:13 00:14:50
4 11:04:44 11:09:59 11:15:04 00:13:51
5 11:18:32 11:23:46 11:29:13 00:14:09
6 11:34:46 11:39:50 11:45:46 00:16:33
7 11:49:56 11:55:10 12:01:17 00:15:31
8 12:04:32 12:10:20 12:16:18 00:15:01
9 12:19:49 12:25:38 12:30:51 00:14:33
10 12:34:36 12:39:55 12:44:50 00:13:59
11 12:49:00 12:53:57 12:58:52 00:14:02
12 13:02:11 13:07:13 13:12:57 00:14:05

Seite 153 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 154 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 923
Glöckner, Martin
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:17:23 10:24:44 10:31:31 00:22:31
2 10:35:36 10:41:15 10:47:34 00:16:03
3 10:51:35 10:57:42 11:04:28 00:16:54
4 11:08:48 11:14:03 11:20:55 00:16:27
5 11:24:34 11:30:54 11:37:36 00:16:41
6 11:42:39 11:51:28 11:56:57 00:19:21
7 12:00:33 12:05:56 12:11:19 00:14:22
8 12:15:17

Seite 155 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 156 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 952
Dietze, Steffen
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:44:42
Zielzeit: 11:53:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:44:42

1 10:22:31 10:29:53 10:39:59 00:30:59
2 10:46:03 10:53:25 11:00:23 00:20:24
3 11:14:09 11:23:52 11:30:48 00:30:25
4 11:36:54 11:47:36 11:53:42 00:22:54

Seite 157 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 158 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 953
Gindler, Franz
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 01:03:46
Zielzeit: 11:12:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:46

1 10:20:16 10:31:06 10:44:35 00:35:35
2 10:51:08 11:02:56 11:12:46 00:28:11

Seite 159 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 160 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 956
Gohlke /, Matthias 
/
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:41
Zielzeit: 13:13:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:41

1 10:08:42 10:15:03 10:21:36 00:17:36
2 10:27:43 10:35:16 10:42:23 00:20:47
3 10:47:10 10:54:23 11:00:50 00:18:27
4 11:05:31 11:12:08 11:18:18 00:17:28
5 11:23:17 11:29:14 11:35:35 00:17:17
6 11:39:58 11:46:35 11:51:55 00:16:20
7 11:56:23 12:02:56 12:09:14 00:17:19
8 12:13:55 12:19:56 12:25:10 00:15:56
9 12:30:08 12:36:28 12:42:02 00:16:52
10 12:46:13 12:51:41 12:57:14 00:15:12
11 13:01:57 13:08:19 13:13:41 00:16:27

Seite 161 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 162 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 957
Hanke , Steffen 
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:23:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:16:17 10:24:56 10:35:56 00:28:56
2 10:45:17 10:53:41

Seite 163 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 164 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 958
Hildebrandt, Steven
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:42
Zielzeit: 13:09:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:42

1 10:17:29 10:26:52 10:35:47 00:26:47
2 10:40:49 10:47:56 10:55:23 00:19:36
3 11:00:18 11:08:06 11:14:49 00:19:26
4 11:21:15 11:29:51 11:35:41 00:20:52
5 11:41:35 11:49:42 11:55:29 00:19:48
6 12:02:34 12:10:10 12:16:56 00:21:27
7 12:23:04 12:29:14 12:35:35 00:18:39
8 12:39:59 12:46:16 12:53:54 00:18:19
9 12:57:42 13:04:26 13:09:42 00:15:48

Seite 165 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 166 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 960
Igl, Andreas
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:57:31
Zielzeit: 13:06:31
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:31

1 10:15:12 10:20:00 10:27:18 00:18:18
2 10:30:31 10:35:44 10:41:14 00:13:56
3 10:45:26 11:18:59 11:24:28 00:43:14
4 11:27:32 11:32:27 11:37:38 00:13:10
5 11:40:49 11:46:10 11:50:54 00:13:16
6 11:54:08 11:58:51 12:03:31 00:12:37
7 12:06:29 12:11:30 12:16:33 00:13:02
8 12:19:58 12:29:21 00:12:48
9 12:32:27 12:37:16 12:41:59 00:12:38
10 12:45:05 12:49:52 12:54:20 00:12:21
11 12:57:28 13:02:06 13:06:31 00:12:11

Seite 167 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 168 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 962
Klein, Toni
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 14:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:16:29 10:21:13 10:30:47 00:21:47
2 10:34:55 10:40:30 10:46:07 00:15:20
3 10:51:28 10:57:26 11:03:11 00:17:04
4 11:06:36 11:11:39 11:17:38 00:14:27
5 11:21:05 11:26:28 11:31:42 00:14:04
6 11:36:35 11:41:41 11:48:11 00:16:29
7 11:51:41 11:57:07 12:02:50 00:14:39
8 12:06:01 12:11:19 12:17:18 00:14:28
9 12:20:50 12:26:28 12:33:49 00:16:31
10 12:37:19 12:42:20 12:47:45 00:13:56
11 12:51:25 12:56:42

Seite 169 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 170 von 198Druck: 18.10.2020 13:35:42

18.10.2020 - 3h Enduro - Lederhose - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 963
Köber, Hannes
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:48:55
Zielzeit: 12:57:55
Strafzeit: 0       
